
Sands	of	Beersheba	Aktieris	Saraksts	(Cast)
Diane	Baker https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diane-baker-266313/movies
Tom	Bell https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-bell-615309/movies
David	Opatoshu https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-opatoshu-632263/movies
Oded	Kotler https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/oded-kotler-2907059/movies
Theo	Marcuse https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/theo-marcuse-7781468/movies
Paul	Stassino https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-stassino-7153771/movies
Ori	Levy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ori-levy-6903626/movies
Zeev	Berlinsky https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/zeev-berlinsky-6948784/movies
David	Smadar https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-smadar-7013129/movies
Avraham	Ben-Yosef https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/avraham-ben-yosef-7019290/movies
Michael	Gor https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-gor-20502605/movies
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